7:00 a.m.
7:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.
Midnight
Upon Arrival

9:00 a.m.
9:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.
6:35 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

6:30 a.m. (estimate)

Snowflake High School
Senior Trip
May 22-25, 2023

Monday, May 22

Meet by Snowflake High School Auditorium
Leave Snowflake
Lunch (student pays) - Sundance Towne Center -
700 S Watson Rd, Buckeye
KFC, El Pollo Loco, Chipotle, Peter Piper Pizza, Wendy’s,
Panda Express, Taco Bell, McDonalds, Papa Johns, Carl’s Jr.
Dinner - Brea Mall Eatery - 1065 Brea Mall, Brea, CA
Arrive at motel in Placentia and check in
Quality Inn - 710 W Kimberly Ave, Placenta, CA
Free Time
In rooms for the night

Tuesday, May 23

Breakfast at Motel (provided by motel)

Meet at buses to travel to Disneyland

California Adventure Opens

Disneyland Opens

Lunch: In the park (student pays)

Dinner: In the park (student pays)

Meet at the star in the center between the two parks
Be in rooms for the night

Wednesday, May 24

Breakfast at Motel (provided by motel)
Check out of room with Chaperones
Leave for Knott’s Berry Farm

Knott’s Berry Farm opens

Meet at Bus

Leave Knott’s

Dinner - (School Pays)

Golden Corral Buffet & Grill

2190 E Lincoln Ave, Anaheim, CA 92806
Leave for home

Thursday, May 25

Arrive in Snowflake



