Snowflake High School Senior Trip May 22-25, 2023

Monday, May 22

7:00 a.m.	Meet by Snowflake High School Auditorium
7:45 a.m.	Leave Snowflake
11:30 a.m.	Lunch (student pays) - Sundance Towne Center -
	700 S Watson Rd, Buckeye
	KFC, El Pollo Loco, Chipotle, Peter Piper Pizza, Wendy's,
5.20	Panda Express, Taco Bell, McDonalds, Papa Johns, Carl's Jr
5:30 p.m.	Dinner - Brea Mall Eatery - 1065 Brea Mall, Brea, CA Arrive at motel in Placentia and check in
7:00 p.m.	Quality Inn - 710 W Kimberly Ave, Placenta, CA
	Free Time
10:20 n m	
10:30 p.m.	In rooms for the night
	Tuesday, May 23
	Breakfast at Motel (provided by motel)
8:00 a.m.	Meet at buses to travel to Disneyland
9:00 a.m.	California Adventure Opens
9:00 a.m.	Disneyland Opens
	Lunch: In the park (student pays)
2:00 p.m.	Dinner: In the park (student pays)
Midnight	Meet at the star in the center between the two parks
Upon Arrival	Be in rooms for the night
	Wednesday, May 24
	Breakfast at Motel (provided by motel)
9:00 a.m.	Check out of room with Chaperones
9:15 a.m.	Leave for Knott's Berry Farm
10:30 a.m.	Knott's Berry Farm opens
6:35 p.m.	Meet at Bus
6:40 p.m.	Leave Knott's
7:00 p.m.	Dinner - (School Pays)
	Golden Corral Buffet & Grill
	2190 E Lincoln Ave, Anaheim, CA 92806
8:15 p.m.	Leave for home
	Thursdoy, May 25
	<u>Thursday, May 25</u>

6:30 a.m. (estimate) Arrive in Snowflake